
NAME DIVISION DEPARTMENT EXTENSION EMAIL
Jonathan Barrick Academic Affairs Physics and Astronomy 1412 barrickj@dickinson.edu
Gregory Berrier Library and Information Svcs User Services 1000 berrierg@dickinson.edu
MaryAlice Bitts Jackson President Office of Marketing & Communication 1948 bittsm@dickinson.edu
Jerry Bower Library and Information Svcs Infrastructure Systems 1582 bowerj@dickinson.edu
Andrea Britton College Advancement Individual Giving 8345 brittona@dickinson.edu
Bridget Burnhisel Student Life Dean of Students Office 1676 burnhisb@dickinson.edu
Ann Dailey Finance and Administration Facilities Management 1272 daileya@dickinson.edu
Mary Hair Finance and Administration Dining Services 1614 hair@dickinson.edu
Joanne Hatala Student Life Athletics 1320 hatalaj@dickinson.edu
Mary Beth Heller Finance and Administration Children's Center 1088 hellerm@dickinson.edu
Amber Kelly Student Life Residence Life & Housing 8349 kellya@dickinson.edu
Erica Lawrence Student Life LGTBQ 1931 lawrener@dickinson.edu
Megan Nesbitt Student Life Wellness Center 8723 nesbittm@dickinson.edu
Beth Pohlman College Advancement Donor Relations 8914 pohlmabe@dickinson.edu
Larry Reed Enrollment Management Office of Financial Aid 1093 reedla@dickinson.edu
Jenny Rhoads Academic Affairs Theatre and Dance 1239 rhoadsj@dickinson.edu
Julie Savage‐Lee Library and Information Svcs Academic Technology 8905 savagelj@dickinson.edu
Zair Ulsh Finance and Administration Mail Center 1210 ulshz@dickinson.edu
Julie Vastine Academic Affairs ALLARM 1135 vastine@dickinson.edu
Nidia Werner Library and Information Svcs Library Services 1120 wernern@dickinson.edu
Ashley Zink Finance and Administration Environmental Health Safety 1495 zinka@dickinson.edu
Patricia Zink Enrollment Management Office of Admissions 1077 zinkp@dickinson.edu


